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Aftncy

OpcfiUnf Unit

OiBUiliatiaa Code (UACS)
Fttttdtns Source Code( as dintarcd)

Conitroction IndaxNv Anttrerttv of the Pliglnnfae*

t Ac*ivv Dudcat

Sabrtes and Wafn' Rcgubr
Bask Salary-CMBm

Other CompmutIon

PERA-Ovittan

fteprcMfttation AUcnvanc*
Transportation aHearanea

dothinf Alowanca-CMltan
Monorarta' cMttan

lonftvity Pay • CMfan
<Vtrtlenaand KiiM Pay
YaarCndBontit

Bonta-CMtoft

Cash Gift

Cash Gift-CMBan

Othar Benusas and Alloarancas

ProductMly Enhancement (ncentlvt
Per (Sams •CMlan

CNA Irtccnthre

Performance-Based Bonus • CMbn

Mid Year Boms-cMtUn

Pencnnei Bcnefli Contrftatlons

ParBrigCORtrtbotlons • CMBan

PhBhcafth Conertbticlortt • CMBan

EOP-Ovdan

ProvldentAVefare Fund Contdbutlons
Pamlon Benefits

Other Personnel Benenu

LumfMtimfor step (ncrements • tencih of scivlce
lump-sum for step incremeRts •mcrtthMSperform*
Other Personnel Benefit

TraedBntCspMsas

TnycDnB b^penscs - local
Tramflbtf bpenses • Forelcn

TraMoK and Scholanhip Expanses

Training Expenses

SuppBesand Materials Expenses
Office Supplies Expenses

Accountable Forms Expenses
Fuel OBend Lubrkents Expenses
Other Supplies

SemFCxpandabk -ICTEquipment
UtdRv Expenses

Water Expenses

ElectricRy Expenses
Communication Expenses

Wastage and Courier Expenses

Taiephone Expenses»lendBne
Telephone Expenses «MoMe

Interrwt

Confidential InteBlgenceend Cxtreordnary
Extraordinary and Miscadanous Exp

Professional Services

LegalScrvka
Auditfc«

Consultant

ICTCensultaneyScfvkcs
iwVtcrtalSanAcm

SecurityServkas

OltMr Professional Sendees

General Servlecs

Mpafcs and Mainlenance
Vehicles

Budding

Office Equipment
tCT Equipment

Communication Neheorfcs

Const, and lleevy Equipments
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S010202000

5010203000
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5010210001

5010212001

5010213000

5010214000

5010215000

5010299012

5010299001

5010299011

5010299014

5010299000

5010302000

5010309000

5010304000

5010305000

5010401000

5010499010

5010499011

5010499099

5020101000

5020102000

5020201000

5020301000

5020302000

5020309000

5020399000

5020321003

5020 501000

5020 5020 02

5020502001

5020 5030 00

5021003000

5021101000

5081102000

5021109000

5021202000

5021199000

5021299000

S02i30e001

5021304001

5021305002

5021305003

5021306007

aopfooftodonx

Ad)MtlMntS
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SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATTONS.ALLOTMENTS,OBLIGATIONS,DISBURSEMENTSAND BALANCESBYOBJECTOF EXPENDITURES
Ax of MARCH31. 2020
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Istquartff
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•teditl

Cunwtt ypir ObbMntiipnU

2ndqtMrt«r
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Supplefnental Appropriatnxis
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Tms, DutiM md LInnMS

ftMny Bond

lrBtf»iKt UpvrB«»

R«fn/LMM Ekpum* • BuMnp
Hflitt-Equlpmfnl

RcfiB-Vchtdt

AdvwlB»e C*p»fMS

PrM*« «rd BkictoiaCipf«BC»
ftepmcMMMn ExpvmB

Transpert«l Ion Eipww

Sufauripllen Cxpemn

S^lwart

Others

Meniwihlp Ow

Other MOOE

fMendJj CiperM
Meneftmeni Sup«fvWen/TnsteBlMp fees

Merest bepmes

CepftafOutlers
»CTEquipmem

gfTwnunlcetien Equipment

ICT Software

Meter VeMes

FtfTdtBeMd Ftdiees

C. SPCOAl PtmPOK FUNDS

MBcedaneeus Personnel Seneftts Field

Pemkn end OrNuty Fiodl

Pension BerwftD

(tectremeM Gntiety

TcnMnel leevefticenthe

QtMO TOTAL

5021501000

S021502000

50215090 GO

S02d«15001

5039905004

5029905009

SCQ99010CC

9(C99CC00C

90S990900C

S029907000

S039 907099

5029 9050 OO

S0299990«

1060 5030 00

lOGO 507000

1080102000

10605010 00

1060mo00

S010401000

SOlO 402000

5010403000

itiKii'OiaflwIcm

1^5.506

iSOE

2&000

23S.OCO

1.168^

A^utimenb

Uo]frc

-L22S1
S«S08

35.000

zjsm

tistm

js*»aa.
5,508

35000

235m

t.ifi8m

AdlvMnmits

{««hdr«««l

1^499.508

5.508

35m

29Sm

1,168m
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